Wis. Lutheran (27-3,16-2 NACC) -vs- Wis.-Platteville (26-3,13-1 WIAC)

03/08/25 at Bo Ryan Court, Williams Fieldhouse, Platteville, WI

Date: 03/08/25 Score By Period 1 2 OT1 Total

Z‘t’t';: d;;\tgﬂ", 450 Wis. Lutheran 21 44 10 75

Site: Bo Ryan Court, Williams Fieldhouse, Platteville, WI Wis.-Platteville 30 35 8 73

Referees: Travis Gardner, Isaiah Conrad, Kelly Anlauf

Wis. Lutheran 75

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Stoltz,Jacob * 42 9-14 4-5 4-5 2-4 6 3 4 3 0 3 26

33 Broeckel,Ryan =3 45 8-18 3-8 0-0 1-8 9 3 2 4 3 2 19

20  Goetz,Grayson * 44  4-10 1-2 2-2 2-11 13 2 5 7 1 0 11

04 Vos,Al =3 36 4-8 1-4 0-0 1-5 6 5 1 2 2 2 9

01 Hefle,Jacob * 40 2-6 1-3 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 1 0 0 5

12  Chisom,Ja'Quell 11 2-6 1-3 0-1 0-0 0 1 1 0 1 2 5

14 Hans,Sam 5 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

11  Anamndu,Lucas 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 225 29-64 11-27 6-8 8-35 43 14 13 17 7 9 75

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 9-27 33.33% 1-10 10.00% 2-2 100.00%

Second Half 17-31 54.84% 8-14 57.14% 2-3 66.67%

OoT1 3-6 50.00% 2-3 66.67% 2-3 66.67%

Total 29-64 45.3% 11-27 40.7% 6-8 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 6 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 12

Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 16 Bench Points: 5 Largest Lead: 0 0

Wis.-Platteville 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

14  Pearson,Logan * 39 8-13 5-5 8-12 3-5 8 4 5 1 0 3 29

20 Olson,Brady & 36 3-11 0-5 1-2 1-5 6 2 3 2 0 1 7

05 Probst,Ben * 33 2-11 2-11 0-0 1-3 4 1 2 2 0 1 6

21 Love,Max & 25 2-9 0-4 2-2 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 5 6

42  Fuhremann,Joey * 20 3-6 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 3 0 2 1 1 6

00 Lewis,Bristol 31 4-10 3-7 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 11

02  Wieczorek,Aiden 12 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 5

33 Hettinger,Miles 25 1-3 0-0 1-2 3-5 8 0 0 3 0 2 3

12 Rameker,Lucas 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 225 25-67 11-35 12-18 11-29 40 14 11 13 1 14 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-32 40.63% 3-15 20.00% 1-2 50.00%

Second Half 10-26 38.46% 6-13 46.15% 9-12 75.00%

OoT1 2-9 22.22% 2-7 28.57% 2-4 50.00%

Total 25-67 37.3% 11-35 31.4% 12-18 66.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 11
Lead Changed: 10 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11

Scores Tied: 6 times(s)
Bench Points: 19

Points in the Paint: 18
Largest Lead: 0 0

Fast Break Points: 4



VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Wis.-Platteville

GOOD LAYUP by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint)
ASSIST by VOS,AJ

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by HEFLE,JACOB(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by GOETZ,GRAYSON

MISS JUMPER by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STOLTZ,JACOB
TURNOVER by VOS,A]

GOOD JUMPER by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)

STEAL by STOLTZ,JACOB

MISS 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN

STEAL by BROECKEL,RYAN
TURNOVER by BROECKEL,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by VOS,AJ
MISS LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

TURNOVER by VOS,A]

FOUL by BROECKEL,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN
GOOD LAYUP by HEFLE,JACOB(in the paint)
ASSIST by BROECKEL,RYAN

MISS 3PTR by VOS,A]

STEAL by VOS,A]

19:52

19:31

19:16

18:49

18:38

18:25

18:13

18:03
17:54
17:54
17:51
17:37
17:23
17:23
17:14
17:02
17:02
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:58
16:43

16:33
16:07
15:55
15:33
15:17
15:17
15:17
15:11
15:11
15:06
15:04
15:04
15:04

14:47

14:20
14:16
14:02
13:58
13:58

2-0

2-2

4-2

4-5

6-5

6-7
8-7
8-9

8-10

10-10

10-12

V2

V2

H1

Vi1

H1
V1
H1

H2

H2

MISS 3PTR by OLSON,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by PROBST,BEN
GOOD JUMPER by LOVE,MAX
ASSIST by OLSON,BRADY

GOOD 3PTR by PEARSON,LOGAN
ASSIST by PROBST,BEN

REBOUND DEF by PROBST,BEN
MISS 3PTR by LOVE,MAX

STEAL by PROBST,BEN
TURNOVER by PROBST,BEN

TURNOVER by OLSON,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by LOVE,MAX
TURNOVER by OLSON,BRADY

SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN

SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB IN by LEWIS,BRISTOL

SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES
MISS JUMPER by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,LOGAN
GOOD LAYUP by LOVE,MAX(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by OLSON,BRADY

SUB OUT by PEARSON,LOGAN
SUB IN by WIECZOREK,AIDEN

STEAL by LOVE,MAX
MISS LAYUP by LOVE,MAX(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HETTINGER,MILES

GOOD FT by HETTINGER, MILES(fastbreak)
MISS FT by HETTINGER,MILES(fastbreak)

MISS 3PTR by OLSON,BRADY
REBOUND OFF by HETTINGER,MILES
GOOD LAYUP by HETTINGER,MILES(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HETTINGER,MILES
TURNOVER by HETTINGER,MILES



SUB OUT by VOS,AJ
SUB IN by CHISOM,JA'QUELL
GOOD 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN
ASSIST by STOLTZ,JACOB

TURNOVER by BROECKEL,RYAN

SUB OUT by HEFLE,JACOB

SUB IN by ANAMNDU,LUCAS

REBOUND DEF by STOLTZ,JACOB

MISS DUNK by CHISOM,JA'QUELL(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

BLOCK by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

MISS 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by ANAMNDU,LUCAS
SUB OUT by CHISOM,JA'QUELL
SUB IN by HEFLE,JACOB

SUB IN by VOS,A]

TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

MISS LAYUP by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint)

BLOCK by VOS,AJ

REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON

GOOD FT by GOETZ,GRAYSON(fastbreak)

10:04
10:04
09:36
09:27

08:59
08:59

08:54
08:54
08:54

13-12

13-15

13-17

13-20

13-22

14-22

V1

H2

H4

H7

H9

H8

SUB OUT by OLSON,BRADY
SUB OUT by LOVE,MAX
SUB IN by PROBST,BEN
SUB IN by PEARSON,LOGAN

GOOD 3PTR by PEARSON,LOGAN
ASSIST by PROBST,BEN

SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY

MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN

BLOCK by FUHREMANN,JOEY
REBOUND DEF by FUHREMANN,JOEY
GOOD JUMPER by WIECZOREK,AIDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by FUHREMANN,JOEY
MISS LAYUP by PEARSON,LOGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by PEARSON,LOGAN
GOOD 3PTR by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
ASSIST by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,LOGAN
MISS 3PTR by WIECZOREK,AIDEN

STEAL by PEARSON,LOGAN
GOOD LAYUP by FUHREMANN,JOEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by PEARSON,LOGAN

SUB OUT by LEWIS,BRISTOL
SUB OUT by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB IN by OLSON,BRADY

SUB IN by LOVE,MAX

SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES

FOUL by OLSON,BRADY
SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN
SUB IN by RAMEKER,LUCAS

STEAL by HETTINGER,MILES
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by HETTINGER,MILES

MISS LAYUP by OLSON,BRADY(in the paint)

FOUL by RAMEKER,LUCAS

SUB OUT by PEARSON,LOGAN



GOOD FT by GOETZ,GRAYSON(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by STOLTZ,JACOB
SUB IN by HANS,SAM

REBOUND DEF by HANS,SAM

MISS 3PTR by HANS,SAM

STEAL by VOS,AJ]
GOOD LAYUP by VOS,A](fastbreak)(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN
TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

BLOCK by VOS,AJ
REBOUND DEF by VOS,A]
MISS JUMPER by BROECKEL,RYAN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by HANS,SAM
SUB IN by STOLTZ,JACOB

MISS LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN
MISS 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN
SUB OUT by GOETZ,GRAYSON
SUB IN by HANS,SAM

REBOUND OFF by STOLTZ,JACOB
TURNOVER by STOLTZ,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by HANS,SAM
MISS 3PTR by HANS,SAM

FOUL by VOS,AJ

SUB OUT by HANS,SAM

SUB IN by GOETZ,GRAYSON

REBOUND DEF by HEFLE,JACOB

MISS JUMPER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

15-22

17-22

17-24

H7

H5

H7

SUB IN by WIECZOREK,AIDEN

MISS LAYUP by HETTINGER,MILES(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HETTINGER,MILES
TURNOVER by HETTINGER,MILES

MISS 3PTR by LOVE,MAX

REBOUND OFF by HETTINGER,MILES
MISS 3PTR by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
REBOUND OFF by RAMEKER,LUCAS
MISS 3PTR by OLSON,BRADY

STEAL by LOVE,MAX
MISS 3PTR by LOVE,MAX

REBOUND DEF by RAMEKER,LUCAS

SUB OUT by RAMEKER,LUCAS
SUB OUT by OLSON,BRADY
SUB OUT by LOVE,MAX

SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by LEWIS,BRISTOL
SUB IN by PROBST,BEN

SUB IN by PEARSON,LOGAN
SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY

GOOD LAYUP by FUHREMANN,JOEY(in the paint)

ASSIST by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by FUHREMANN,JOEY
MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN

STEAL by FUHREMANN,JOEY
MISS LAYUP by FUHREMANN,JOEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,LOGAN

MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,BRISTOL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by LEWIS,BRISTOL

SUB OUT by WIECZOREK,AIDEN

SUB IN by LOVE,MAX

MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN

FOUL by FUHREMANN,JOEY



REBOUND OFF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

REBOUND DEF by STOLTZ,JACOB

GOOD LAYUP by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint)

STEAL by STOLTZ,JACOB

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN
REBOUND OFF by STOLTZ,JACOB
MISS LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by VOS,AJ

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by VOS,AJ
SUB IN by HANS,SAM

SUB OUT by HEFLE,JACOB

SUB IN by VOS,AJ

GOOD LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)
STEAL by BROECKEL,RYAN

TURNOVER by BROECKEL,RYAN

TURNOVER by STOLTZ,JACOB

VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran

19-24 HS5
19-26 H7
19-28 HO9
21-28 H7
21-30 HO9

STEAL by LOVE,MAX

MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL
TURNOVER by LOVE,MAX
FOUL by LOVE,MAX

SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN

SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY

SUB IN by OLSON,BRADY
SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES

REBOUND DEF by LOVE,MAX
GOOD JUMPER by OLSON,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by HETTINGER,MILES
GOOD JUMPER by PEARSON,LOGAN

SUB OUT by OLSON,BRADY
SUB IN by PROBST,BEN

FOUL by PEARSON,LOGAN

TURNOVER by HETTINGER,MILES

STEAL by PEARSON,LOGAN
GOOD LAYUP by PEARSON,LOGAN(in the paint)

STEAL by LOVE,MAX

2nd Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Wis.-Platteville

SUB OUT by HANS,SAM
SUB IN by HEFLE,JACOB

MISS JUMPER by VOS,A](in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
GOOD 3PTR by HEFLE,JACOB(fastbreak)
ASSIST by GOETZ,GRAYSON

MISS 3PTR by HEFLE,JACOB

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
19:40
19:18

18:56

18:48
18:26
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:05

21-32 H11

24-32 H8

24-34 H 10

SUB OUT by LEWIS,BRISTOL
SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by OLSON,BRADY

SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY

GOOD LAYUP by FUHREMANN,JOEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OLSON,BRADY
MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN

GOOD JUMPER by OLSON,BRADY
FOUL by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES

REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,LOGAN



REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
GOOD DUNK by VOS,A](in the paint)

FOUL by VOS,AJ
FOUL by VOS,AJ

GOOD LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by VOS,AJ
MISS LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS LAYUP by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint)

FOUL by STOLTZ,JACOB

GOOD LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by STOLTZ,JACOB

BLOCK by BROECKEL,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN
GOOD 3PTR by STOLTZ,JACOB
FOUL by STOLTZ,JACOB

SUB OUT by VOS,AJ
SUB IN by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
GOOD 3PTR by CHISOM,JA'QUELL
ASSIST by GOETZ,GRAYSON

FOUL by BROECKEL,RYAN

STEAL by STOLTZ,JACOB

GOOD LAYUP by STOLTZ,JACOB(fastbreak)(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HEFLE,JACOB
MISS 3PTR by STOLTZ,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN

SUB OUT by STOLTZ,JACOB

16:

55

16:42

16:

16:

31

12

15:48
15:47

15:
15:
15:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
13:
13:

33

31
06
55

31
31

22
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06

54
54

13:47

13:
13:
13:
13:

19
15
15
11

12:43

12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

34

10

09
09
09
09
09
09

26-34

26-35
26-36

28-36

28-39

28-41
30-41

33-41

36-41

38-41

H8

H9
H 10

H8

H11

H 13
H11

H8

H5

H3

MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN
REBOUND OFF by PEARSON,LOGAN
MISS JUMPER by PEARSON,LOGAN

FOUL by LOVE,MAX

GOOD FT by LOVE,MAX
GOOD FT by LOVE,MAX
SUB OUT by LOVE,MAX
SUB IN by LEWIS,BRISTOL

MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL

REBOUND DEF by OLSON,BRADY
GOOD 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL
ASSIST by PEARSON,LOGAN
FOUL by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by HETTINGER,MILES

GOOD JUMPER by LEWIS,BRISTOL(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by PEARSON,LOGAN(in the paint)

MISS FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN

SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY

MISS FT by PEARSON,LOGAN

SUB OUT by PEARSON,LOGAN
SUB IN by LOVE,MAX

TURNOVER by FUHREMANN,JOEY

MISS JUMPER by OLSON,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
MISS JUMPER by FUHREMANN,JOEY

FOUL by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
SUB OUT by OLSON,BRADY
SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB IN by PEARSON,LOGAN
SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES



SUB IN by VOS,A]
TURNOVER by BROECKEL,RYAN

STEAL by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by CHISOM,JA'QUELL(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by GOETZ,GRAYSON

GOOD LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)

BLOCK by BROECKEL,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN

MISS LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

SUB OUT by HEFLE,JACOB

SUB IN by STOLTZ,JACOB

GOOD 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN
ASSIST by STOLTZ,JACOB
FOUL by GOETZ,GRAYSON
SUB OUT by CHISOM,JA'QUELL
SUB IN by HEFLE,JACOB

REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN
TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

FOUL by VOS,A]

SUB OUT by VOS,AJ
SUB IN by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

MISS 3PTR by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

STEAL by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

GOOD 3PTR by STOLTZ,JACOB(fastbreak)

ASSIST by CHISOM,JA'QUELL

GOOD 3PTR by GOETZ,GRAYSON

GOOD DUNK by CHISOM,JA'QUELL(in the paint)
ASSIST by GOETZ,GRAYSON

REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
GOOD 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN
ASSIST by STOLTZ,JACOB

FOUL by CHISOM,JA'QUELL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by CHISOM,JA'QUELL
SUB IN by VOS,A]

12:09
11:55
11:55
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:42
11:39
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:09
11:09

10:57
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:44
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:12
09:53
09:53
09:53

40-41

43-41

43-42

43-43

46-43

46-46

49-46

49-49
51-49

54-49

H1

V2

V1

V3

V3

V2

V5

STEAL by WIECZOREK,AIDEN
TURNOVER by PEARSON,LOGAN

SUB OUT by LEWIS,BRISTOL

SUB OUT by WIECZOREK,AIDEN

SUB IN by PROBST,BEN

SUB IN by OLSON,BRADY

MISS LAYUP by HETTINGER,MILES(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY

MISS JUMPER by LOVE,MAX(in the paint)

STEAL by LOVE,MAX

GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN(fastbreak)

GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
TURNOVER by FUHREMANN,JOEY

GOOD 3PTR by PEARSON,LOGAN
ASSIST by OLSON,BRADY

GOOD 3PTR by PROBST,BEN

MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN

REBOUND OFF by FUHREMANN,JOEY
MISS LAYUP by LOVE,MAX(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by LOVE,MAX
REBOUND OFF by PROBST,BEN

SUB OUT by LOVE,MAX
SUB IN by LEWIS,BRISTOL



MISS LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)

BLOCK by BROECKEL,RYAN
REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON
MISS 3PTR by VOS,AJ

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by STOLTZ,JACOB
ASSIST by GOETZ,GRAYSON

GOOD LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BROECKEL,RYAN

BLOCK by GOETZ,GRAYSON

REBOUND DEF by VOS,AJ

MISS LAYUP by HEFLE,JACOB(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by VOS,A]

GOOD LAYUP by VOS,AJ(in the paint)
FOUL by STOLTZ,JACOB

TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by GOETZ,GRAYSON
REBOUND OFF by HEFLE,JACOB

TURNOVER by STOLTZ,JACOB

MISS LAYUP by GOETZ,GRAYSON(in the paint)

FOUL by BROECKEL,RYAN

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON

GOOD FT by STOLTZ,JACOB
GOOD FT by STOLTZ,JACOB

02:12
01:56
01:56
01:55

54-50
54-51
54-52

57-52

57-55

59-55

61-55
61-58

63-58
63-60

63-61

63-64

63-65

64-65
65-65

V4
V3
V2

V5

V2

V4

V6

V3

V5
V3

V2

H1

H2

H1

SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES

GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by OLSON,BRADY
MISS LAYUP by PEARSON,LOGAN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OLSON,BRADY
MISS 3PTR by OLSON,BRADY

FOUL by PEARSON,LOGAN

GOOD 3PTR by PEARSON,LOGAN

ASSIST by LEWIS,BRISTOL

TURNOVER by PROBST,BEN

SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY

GOOD 3PTR by PROBST,BEN
ASSIST by OLSON,BRADY

REBOUND DEF by LEWIS,BRISTOL
MISS LAYUP by FUHREMANN,JOEY(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by PEARSON,LOGAN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN

STEAL by OLSON,BRADY
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by OLSON,BRADY

GOOD 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL
ASSIST by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by FUHREMANN,JOEY

GOOD FT by OLSON,BRADY (fastbreak)

MISS FT by OLSON,BRADY (fastbreak)

FOUL by FUHREMANN,JOEY

SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN



00:00 SUB IN by HETTINGER,MILES
00:00 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS FT by STOLTZ,JACOB 00:00
-- REBOUND DEF by FUHREMANN,JOEY
OT 1 Play By Play
VISITORS: Wis. Lutheran Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Wis.-Platteville
05:00 SUB OUT by FUHREMANN,JOEY
05:00 SUB IN by PROBST,BEN
04:48 65-68 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by PEARSON,LOGAN
MISS LAYUP by BROECKEL,RYAN(in the paint) 04:31
-- REBOUND DEF by PROBST,BEN
04:16 MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN
REBOUND DEF by HEFLE,JACOB --
MISS 3PTR by HEFLE,JACOB 04:10
-- REBOUND DEF by OLSON,BRADY
03:54 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
03:39 MISS LAYUP by LEWIS,BRISTOL(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BROECKEL,RYAN ==
GOOD JUMPER by STOLTZ,JACOB 03:24 67-68 H1
02:57 MISS 3PTR by OLSON,BRADY
REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON --
TURNOVER by GOETZ,GRAYSON 02:47
02:47 STEAL by PEARSON,LOGAN
02:27 MISS 3PTR by PROBST,BEN
-- REBOUND OFF by OLSON,BRADY
FOUL by GOETZ,GRAYSON 02:12
02:12 67-69 H2 GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
02:12 MISS FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by VOS,AJ --
MISS JUMPER by STOLTZ,JACOB(in the paint) 02:00
REBOUND OFF by BROECKEL,RYAN --
GOOD 3PTR by VOS,A] 01:57 70-69 V1
ASSIST by BROECKEL,RYAN --
01:42 MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL
REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON --
TURNOVER by HEFLE,JACOB 01:25
01:25 STEAL by HETTINGER,MILES
01:11 MISS JUMPER by OLSON,BRADY
REBOUND DEF by STOLTZ,JACOB --
GOOD 3PTR by STOLTZ,JACOB 00:55 73-69 V4
00:48 MISS 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL
== REBOUND OFF by PEARSON,LOGAN
FOUL by VOS,AJ 00:45
SUB OUT by VOS,A] 00:45
SUB IN by CHISOM,JA'QUELL 00:45
00:45 73-70 V3 GOOD FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
00:45 MISS FT by PEARSON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by GOETZ,GRAYSON ==
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 00:32
00:32 SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN
00:32 SUB IN by LOVE,MAX
00:30 FOUL by PEARSON,LOGAN
00:30 SUB OUT by LOVE,MAX
00:30 SUB IN by PROBST,BEN
GOOD FT by STOLTZ,JACOB 00:30 74-70 V4
GOOD FT by STOLTZ,JACOB 00:30 75-70 V5
00:16 75-73 V2 GOOD 3PTR by LEWIS,BRISTOL
00:16 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:16 SUB OUT by PROBST,BEN



TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS FT by CHISOM,JA'QUELL(fastbreak)
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SUB IN by LOVE,MAX

SUB OUT by HETTINGER,MILES
SUB IN by FUHREMANN,JOEY
SUB OUT by PEARSON,LOGAN
SUB IN by PROBST,BEN

FOUL by PROBST,BEN
SUB OUT by LOVE,MAX
SUB IN by PEARSON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by PEARSON,LOGAN



